Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

User: C0005281

Contract ID:

B14484-13-000-0

Georgia

Department of Transportation

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number:

0038

Date: 06/06/2017

Page 1 of 2

Pay Period: 02/15/2017
to 04/17/2017

Contract Location: Time Allowed: 694 Days
SR 31 OVER THE WITHLACOOCHEE RIVER. Elapsed Calender Days: 973 Days
Percent Time: 140.20
District: 4 Area: 01
Contractor:
ROGERS BRIDGE COMPANY, INC. Date Let: 02/22/2013
P. 0. BOX 15517 Date Awarded: 03/08/2013
Date Contract Executed: 03/19/2013
Date Notice to Proceed: 04/17/2013
ATLANTA GA 30333-0517 Date Work Began: 05/23/2013
Phone: (404)633-5522 Date Time Stopped: 12/15/2015
Date Accepted: 01/13/2017
Escrow Agent: Adjusted Completion Date: 03/11/2015
Surety Co: TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY CO OF AMERICA
Current Contract Amount $5,540,497.33 Counties:
Original Contract Amount $5,315,218.37 Brooks Lowndes
Funds Available $547,467.73
Percent Complete 93.71%
Project Current Original Project Percent Project
Number Project Amount Project Amount Funds Available | Complete Payable
432100- $5,540,497.33 $5,315,218.37 $547,467.73 90.12% $0.00

Chief Engineer



Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

User: C0005281

ContractID:  B14484-13-000-0

Georgia
Department of Transportation
Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0038

Date: 06/06/2017

Page 2 of 2

Pay Period: 02/15/2017
to 04/17/2017

Project Number:

Federal State Project Number:

432100-

SR 31 - BRIDGE REHABILITATION

BRST0-0034-01(027)

Participating
Non-Participating

Total Earnings
Stockpiled Materials

Gross Earnings
Payment Adjustment 1
Payment Adjustment 2
Payment Adjustment 3
Other Adjustments
Retainage
Escrow Amount
Securities Encumbered
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent

Total:

Total to Date

$4,153,565.18
$1,038,391.41
$5,191,956.59

Prev to Date
$4,153,565.18
$1,038,391.41
$5,191,956.59

$0.01 $0.01
$5,191,956.60 $5,191,956.60
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
($198,927.00) ($198,927.00)
$4,993,029.60 $4,993,029.60

Total Payable:

This Estimate

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



