Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Ge	eorgia		Date: 06/0	6/2017
User: C0005281	Department o	of Transportation		Page 1 of 2	
	Estimate Sur	nmary By Project			
Contract ID: B14484-13-000-0	Estimate N	umber: 0038		Pay Period: to	02/15/2017 04/17/2017
Contract Location:		Time Allowed:	6	94 Days	
SR 31 OVER THE WITHLACOOC	HEE RIVER.	Elapsed Calende	r Days: 9	73 Days	
		Percent Time:	1	40.20	
District: 4	Area: 01				
Contractor:					
ROGERS BRIDGE COMPANY, IN	C.	Date Let:		02/22/2013	
P. O. BOX 15517		Date Awarded:		03/08/2013	
		Date Contract E	xecuted:	03/19/2013	
		Date Notice to P	roceed:	04/17/2013	
ATLANTA	GA 30333-0517	Date Work Bega	n:	05/23/2013	
Phone: (404)633-5522		Date Time Stop	bed:	12/15/2015	
		Date Accepted:		01/13/2017	
Escrow Agent:		Adjusted Compl	etion Date:	03/11/2015	
Surety Co: TRAVELERS CASUA	LTY AND SURETY CO OF	AMERICA			
Current Contract Amount	\$5,540,497.33	Counties:			
Original Contract Amount	\$5,315,218.37	Brooks	Lowndes		
Funds Available	\$547,467.73				
Percent Complete	93.71%				
Project Curre Number Project A		Project Funds Available	Percent Complete	Project Payable	

\$547,467.73

90.12%

\$0.00

Chief Engineer

432100-

\$5,540,497.33

\$5,315,218.37

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 06/06/2017
User: C0005281	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 2
	Estimate Summary By Project	
Contract ID: B14484-13-000-0	Estimate Number: 0038	Pay Period: 02/15/2017
		to 04/17/2017

Project Number:

432100-

SR 31 - BRIDGE REHABILITATION

Federal State Project Number: BRST0-0034-01(027)

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$4,153,565.18	\$4,153,565.18	\$0.00
Non-Participating	\$1,038,391.41	\$1,038,391.41	\$0.00
Total Earnings	\$5,191,956.59	\$5,191,956.59	\$0.00
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$5,191,956.60	\$5,191,956.60	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	(\$198,927.00)	(\$198,927.00)	\$0.00
Total:	\$4,993,029.60	\$4,993,029.60	
			AA AA

Total Payable:

\$0.00